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Women / 3C / 3C GROUP 1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autum Leaming-Gill1537
World Class - FL

9.400 9.375 9.4509.100 37.325
5 1 3T 1T 1 

1 

Syra Short1242
Fleming Island

9.625 9.000 9.4509.150 37.225
1 2 1T 1T 2 

2 

Aislynn Plair1062
First City

9.500 8.725 9.0008.900 36.125
2 5 6T 5T 3 

3 

Pheobe Berzsenyi1208
World Class - FL

9.150 8.800 9.2258.900 36.075
7T 4 6T 3 4 

4 

Ashia Russell-Marcyes1513
Fleming Island

9.425 8.500 9.1508.800 35.875
3T 8 9T 4 5 

5 

Hailey Andress1385
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.525 8.7509.000 35.700
3T 7 5 10 6 

6 

Makynsie Cuffle116
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.825 8.9009.100 35.525
12 3 3T 8 7 

7 

Brooklyn Kotuby178
Acrofit

8.900 8.600 9.0008.900 35.400
10 6 6T 5T 8 

8 

Kiah Neeper1614
No Florida Orange Pk

9.000 8.150 9.0009.150 35.300
9 11 1T 5T 9 

9 

Sydney Early648
First City

9.225 7.800 8.6508.800 34.475
6 12 9T 11 10 

10 

Isabella Avila1428
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.450 8.0008.800 34.400
7T 9 9T 12 11 

11 

Madison Bissett794
Jubilee

8.750 8.300 8.8508.100 34.000
11 10 12 9 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Team Florida State Championships C
Meet Results
May 11-12, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 5/11/2019 4:36 PM

Women / 3C / 3C GROUP 2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa DelGiudice1042
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.600 9.3009.100 36.125
7 2T 4T 1 1 

1 

Madyson Bell129
World Class - FL

9.425 8.300 9.2509.050 36.025
1 6 6 2 2 

2 

Sophia Sellitti171
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.700 8.5759.300 35.975
2 1 2 10 3 

3 

Olivia Bersh697
Naples Progressive

9.300 8.600 9.0509.000 35.950
3T 2T 7T 3 4 

4 

Samantha Mas1145
Fleming Island

9.275 8.525 9.0009.125 35.925
5 4 3 4 5 

5 

Lillianne Perry1275
Daytona Beach

9.150 8.050 8.9009.325 35.425
6 8 1 6 6 

6 

Chloe Rinberger517
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.475 8.8008.850 35.125
8 5 10 8 7 

7 

Khloe Garcia1609
No Florida Orange Pk

9.300 8.150 8.7508.900 35.100
3T 7 9 9 8 

8 

Cori Correll1154
Jubilee

8.950 7.950 8.8509.100 34.850
9 10 4T 7 9 

9 

Ellen Morse869
Naples Progressive

8.850 8.000 8.9259.000 34.775
10 9 7T 5 10 

10 
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Women / 3D / 3D Group 1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emory Bennett1328
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.400 9.1009.075 35.975
3 4 3 1T 1 

1 

Lila Cumming1608
No Florida Orange Pk

9.150 8.775 8.9009.050 35.875
6T 2 4 5 2 

2 

Dylan Skidmore944
First City

9.450 8.900 8.6508.800 35.800
2 1 7 10 3 

3 

Lily McGatha1241
First City

8.900 8.500 9.0509.200 35.650
9 3 1 3 4 

4 

Olivia Kirk1611
No Florida Orange Pk

9.000 8.275 9.1008.925 35.300
8 5 5 1T 5 

5 

Leah Pauly555
WGV Gymnastics

9.150 7.600 8.9509.100 34.800
6T 10 2 4 6 

6 

Braylan Paul1613
No Florida Orange Pk

9.500 7.900 8.8758.100 34.375
1 8 10 6 7 

7 

Kinley Knott1354
Sky Family YMCA 

8.600 8.100 8.8008.700 34.200
10T 7 8 7 8 

8 

Journey Turner1446
World Class - FL

9.200 7.800 8.7008.400 34.100
4T 9 9 8T 9 

9 

Charlotte Gilbert500
Sky Family YMCA 

9.200 7.150 8.6258.850 33.825
4T 11 6 11 10 

10 

Marley Dorantes591
Gold Medal

8.600 8.200 8.7007.550 33.050
10T 6 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 3D / 3D Group 2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Porter857
First City

9.250 8.600 9.0509.000 35.900
5 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Xoey Ward1616
No Florida Orange Pk

9.300 8.000 9.1009.100 35.500
3 6 1T 1 2 

2 

Lauren Rawls657
Florida Flips

9.450 8.450 8.4008.900 35.200
1 3 4 10 3 

3 

Annabelle Morris458
Ormond Beach

9.150 7.925 9.0258.850 34.950
6 7 5 3 4 

4 

Kara Reece184
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 7.500 9.0009.100 34.875
4 8 1T 4 5 

5 

Amelia Binkowska930
Sky Family YMCA 

8.875 8.600 8.8008.250 34.525
9 1T 11 6 6 

6 

Cheyenne Collingwood1607
No Florida Orange Pk

8.900 8.125 8.8258.600 34.450
8 5 8 5 7 

7 

Briana Gomez1352
Acrofit

8.825 8.300 8.1758.750 34.050
11 4 7 12 8 

8 

Brooklyn Sadler182
Daytona Beach

8.750 7.250 8.6258.800 33.425
12 9T 6 9 9 

9 

Roxy Coughlin294
Sky Family YMCA 

9.000 7.000 8.7008.500 33.200
7 12 9 7 10 

10 

Reagan Heisler1507
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 7.250 8.2758.200 33.075
2 9T 12 11 11 

11 

Brooke Miller355
Sky Family YMCA 

8.850 7.200 8.6758.300 33.025
10 11 10 8 12 

12 
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Women / 3D / 3D Group 3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Gilkerson823
Sky Family YMCA 

9.050 7.600 9.1508.800 34.600
2T 7 3 1 1 

1 

Natalie Ledford1398
Main Street

8.900 8.500 8.3758.300 34.075
8 2 9T 5 2 

2 

Elizabeth Yado1477
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 7.400 8.2509.300 34.000
2T 9 1 8 3 

3 

Kayleigh Casteel1586
Stars and Stripes

8.800 8.100 8.6008.450 33.950
9T 4 7 3 4 

4 

Katie Reynolds1379
GTFL Athletics

9.075 8.050 8.3008.500 33.925
1 5 6 6 5T

5T

Alayla Houck507
Top Flight Brandon

9.025 8.600 8.0008.300 33.925
5 1 9T 11 5T

5T

Maya Slack1232
Sky Family YMCA 

8.800 8.000 8.2758.850 33.925
9T 6 2 7 5T

5T

Avery Chapman1431
Tumbling Kids

8.800 8.200 8.4508.400 33.850
9T 3 8 4 8 

8 

Liv Tritschler953
GTFL Athletics

9.000 7.550 8.2258.750 33.525
6T 8 4 9 9 

9 

Caitlyn Thames1543
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 6.500 8.9258.650 33.075
6T 10T 5 2 10 

10 

Ciera Shirley1046
Ormond Beach

9.050 6.500 8.1508.250 31.950
2T 10T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3D / 3D Group 4
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Wittekiend594
First City

9.500 9.150 9.3258.900 36.875
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Kendall Jernigan373
First City

9.375 8.600 9.3259.250 36.550
3 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Allie Snode278
GTFL Athletics

9.100 8.750 8.7009.100 35.650
6 2 2T 6T 3 

3 

Kara Danz363
GTFL Athletics

9.400 8.400 8.7009.100 35.600
2 4T 2T 6T 4 

4 

Grace Raton1348
Ormond Beach

8.800 8.250 9.0008.750 34.800
10T 6 5 3T 5 

5 

Bridgette Mowduk1349
GTFL Athletics

9.300 7.825 8.8008.700 34.625
4 8 6T 5 6 

6 

Addy Mort1203
Ormond Beach

9.250 8.050 8.3258.650 34.275
5 7 8 10 7 

7 

Milena Sheckler1436
GTFL Athletics

8.850 8.400 8.7008.150 34.100
8T 4T 9 6T 8 

8 

Mayu Colombo305
Ormond Beach

8.800 7.800 9.0008.100 33.700
10T 9 10 3T 9 

9 

Alyssa Edger956
Ormond Beach

8.925 7.750 8.0008.700 33.375
7 10 6T 11 10 

10 

Haley Phillips239
GTFL Athletics

8.850 7.700 8.3757.750 32.675
8T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3B / 3B Group 1
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marilyn Iwanski1327
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.425 9.1759.000 37.000
3 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Natalia Lopez694
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.200 8.7759.275 36.575
4 2 2 11 2 

2 

Meredith Berzsenyi1209
World Class - FL

9.225 8.800 9.1509.025 36.200
5 4T 5 4 3 

3 

Gianna Frankenfield1237
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.825 9.0259.000 35.950
6 3 6T 7 4 

4 

Miriam Lojano1612
No Florida Orange Pk

9.500 8.225 8.9509.250 35.925
1 9 3 8 5 

5 

Alana Duffy1190
Acrofit

8.900 8.625 9.2258.850 35.600
7 7 10 1 6 

6 

Addison Bunn225
World Class - FL

8.550 8.800 9.0508.900 35.300
10T 4T 9 6 7 

7 

Serenity Jackson1094
Gym Force

8.550 8.350 9.1759.200 35.275
10T 8 4 2T 8 

8 

Makenna Lumley990
Sky Family YMCA 

8.850 8.750 9.0758.500 35.175
8 6 11 5 9 

9 

Ava Ulmer1581
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 7.850 8.8509.000 35.125
2 11 6T 9 10 

10 

Amara Weiner442
Acrofit

8.800 7.950 8.8009.300 34.850
9 10 1 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3B / 3B Group 2
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Rutherford1319
World Class - FL

9.200 9.275 9.2509.200 36.925
4 3 4T 1 1 

1 

Soleil Valdes1559
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 9.450 8.6009.250 36.425
5 1 3 10 2 

2 

Avery Aldahondo293
Tampa Gymnastics

9.650 8.625 8.8259.300 36.400
1 6 2 9 3 

3 

Madyson Mandy660
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.750 8.9509.150 36.275
2 4 6T 8 4 

4 

Sophia Levin214
Acrofit

8.700 9.325 9.1509.000 36.175
10 2 9T 4 5 

5 

Mikayla Robor460
WGV Gymnastics

8.850 8.675 9.2259.325 36.075
9 5 1 2T 6 

6 

Madeleine Spencer162
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.450 9.0009.150 35.700
6 10T 6T 5T 7 

7 

Kelsey Lanier1504
Jubilee

8.875 8.525 9.0009.200 35.600
8 7 4T 5T 8 

8 

Izabelle Ayers1147
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.500 9.2258.350 35.450
3 8T 11 2T 9 

9 

Arianna Pugh1159
Naples Progressive

8.400 8.500 9.0009.150 35.050
11 8T 6T 5T 10 

10 

Sydney Zucco577
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.450 8.4259.000 34.875
7 10T 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3B / 3B Group 3
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikki Cornella982
Golden City

9.525 8.875 9.4009.150 36.950
3 4 5 1 1 

1 

Ava Reynolds1558
World Class - FL

9.275 8.900 9.1009.200 36.475
5T 3 4 5T 2 

2 

Sophia Urbano616
Stars and Stripes

9.100 8.650 9.2009.250 36.200
9 9 2T 4 3 

3 

Mia Pardo1397
Naples Progressive

9.450 9.275 9.0508.400 36.175
4 1 11 7 4T

4T

Tessa Moser1156
WGV Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 8.8259.000 36.175
8 2 7T 9T 4T

4T

Jayde Lachowski975
SportsRock

9.550 8.700 8.3009.600 36.150
1T 7T 1 11 6 

6 

Ellina Peretska425
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 8.775 9.2258.550 36.100
1T 5 9 3 7 

7 

Jessica Phillips756
Stars and Stripes

9.250 8.400 8.9009.250 35.800
7 10 2T 8 8 

8 

Emma Moore693
Daytona Beach

9.275 8.300 9.1009.100 35.775
5T 11 6 5T 9 

9 

Samara Da Silva528
Acrofit

9.075 8.700 8.8259.000 35.600
10T 7T 7T 9T 10 

10 

Megan Haggard1344
Acrofit

9.075 8.750 9.2758.450 35.550
10T 6 10 2 11 

11 
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Women / 3B / 3B Group 4
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aeryn Thomas1481
Florida Flips

9.450 9.400 9.4009.250 37.500
3 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Fabiana Correa306
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.825 8.575 9.4759.500 37.375
1 6T 2 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Keller279
WGV Gymnastics

9.600 8.750 9.3259.575 37.250
2 4 1 4 3 

3 

Daniella Marquez965
SportsRock

9.100 8.700 9.1759.225 36.200
5 5 6 5 4 

4 

Rachel Carey1287
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.450 9.3509.150 36.025
6T 8 7 3 5 

5 

Kaylynn Meyers1024
Sky Family YMCA 

9.250 8.900 9.0008.750 35.900
4 2 11 7 6 

6 

Addison White738
Fleming Island

9.000 8.800 9.1508.900 35.850
9 3 10 6 7 

7 

Krystal Kennedy1074
Sky Family YMCA 

9.025 8.575 8.8759.100 35.575
8 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Camilla Sainz607
Naples Progressive

8.950 8.400 8.8259.250 35.425
10 9 4T 9 9 

9 

McKenzie Thigpen813
No Florida Jax

9.075 8.000 8.5009.350 34.925
6T 10T 3 11 10 

10 

Brie Cook1173
Main Street

8.900 8.000 8.7509.000 34.650
11 10T 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3C / 3C GROUP 3
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Robertson599
First City

9.675 8.900 9.2009.100 36.875
1 3 4T 3 1 

1 

Emma Bowman1339
First City

9.550 9.075 9.1509.000 36.775
2 2 7T 4T 2 

2 

Camryn Renfroe620
Fleming Island

9.350 9.275 9.0759.000 36.700
6 1 7T 7 3 

3 

Alexis Lambert997
First City

9.475 8.450 9.2259.325 36.475
3T 8 1 2 4 

4 

Sofia Diaz423
LaFleur's Tampa

8.675 8.675 9.3509.050 35.750
10 5 6 1 5 

5 

Micah Zingaretti281
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 8.100 8.9259.200 35.700
3T 9 3 9 6 

6 

Ella Cagle1002
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.575 8.6009.300 35.675
8 6 2 10 7 

7 

Madison Davis1225
WGV Gymnastics

8.975 8.750 9.0008.850 35.575
9 4 9 8 8 

8 

Sadie Pouncey768
Fleming Island

9.300 6.600 9.1509.100 34.150
7 11 4T 4T 9 

9 

Amylynn Forbes985
Fleming Island

8.650 8.050 9.1257.450 33.275
11 10 11 6 10 

10 

Kensington Burns1473
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.550 0.0008.550 26.550
5 7 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3C / 3C GROUP 4
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Myrick409
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.550 8.600 9.1509.100 36.400
1 2T 4 1T 1 

1 

Kirstyn Wainscott905
First City

9.400 8.300 9.0009.250 35.950
3 9T 2 4T 2 

2 

Janie Lynn503
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.550 9.1009.000 35.800
6T 4T 5T 3 3 

3 

Savannah Allen1001
World Class - FL

9.250 8.400 8.5509.475 35.675
4 7 1 11 4 

4 

Janessa Longoria330
Jubilee

9.200 8.450 8.8009.150 35.600
5 6 3 8 5 

5 

Alexis McCollum401
First City

9.500 8.750 8.8508.450 35.550
2 1 12 7 6 

6 

Isabella Maldonado124
Top Flight Brandon

9.150 8.300 9.0009.000 35.450
6T 9T 5T 4T 7 

7 

Annsley Triplett240
Top Flight Brandon

8.525 8.600 9.0008.950 35.075
11 2T 8 4T 8 

8 

Patty Doyle444
Main Street

8.925 8.150 9.1508.650 34.875
9 11T 10T 1T 9 

9 

Sa'nya Buckner217
Main Street

9.025 8.350 8.7258.650 34.750
8 8 10T 9 10 

10 

Abigail Yan1373
GTFL Athletics

8.900 8.150 8.5758.800 34.425
10 11T 9 10 11 

11 

Ryleigh Lykins860
GTFL Athletics

8.450 8.550 8.3259.000 34.325
12 4T 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A Group 1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Szucs267
Golden City

9.525 8.800 9.6509.450 37.425
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Alexis Keller280
WGV Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 9.5509.325 36.425
8 1 4 2 2 

2 

Sofia Pena1451
SportsRock

9.500 8.600 9.0009.225 36.325
2 4T 5T 7T 3 

3 

Mia Figuera1420
SportsRock

9.225 8.600 9.1009.225 36.150
4 4T 5T 5 4 

4 

Savannah Jones1496
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.550 8.9259.525 36.050
7 7 1 9 5 

5 

Maya Harvey233
Golden City

9.275 8.625 9.0509.000 35.950
3 3 9 6 6T

6T

Julianna Rothberg1394
Stars and Stripes

9.150 8.600 9.0009.200 35.950
5 4T 7 7T 6T

6T

Bailey Astor1365
World Class - FL

8.650 8.450 9.2509.450 35.800
9 8 2T 3 8 

8 

Jaidyn Leung789
Golden City

9.100 8.350 9.1509.100 35.700
6 9 8 4 9 

9 
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Women / 3A / 3A Group 2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Rose427
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.400 9.475 9.2259.450 37.550
3T 1 1T 6 1 

1 

Zara Gajic655
World Class - FL

9.100 9.200 9.3509.450 37.100
7 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Anna Dryden313
World Class - FL

9.350 9.050 9.4509.150 37.000
5 3 4 2 3 

3 

Julia Jekonski548
Acrofit

9.425 8.950 9.3258.950 36.650
2 4 7 5 4 

4 

Adriana Lugo867
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 8.550 9.1759.375 36.600
1 7 3 7 5 

5 

Emma Reed668
Golden City

9.125 8.750 9.5509.000 36.425
6 5 6 1 6 

6 

Alayna Lincoln329
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 9.4008.900 36.200
3T 8 8 3 7 

7 

Natalia Dorfield948
Golden City

9.075 8.725 9.0009.125 35.925
8 6 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3A / 3A Group 3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigale Hawkins1091
World Class - FL

9.150 9.300 9.3009.525 37.275
5 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Arianna Connelly508
Acrofit

9.700 9.250 9.0259.100 37.075
1 2 7 7 2 

2 

Daniella Moya1214
Jubilee

9.250 8.775 9.3009.400 36.725
3 4 2 2T 3 

3 

Logan Kempton467
Acrofit

9.300 8.675 9.2259.200 36.400
2 6 6 6 4 

4 

Jameson Newport542
Golden City

9.050 8.650 9.3259.300 36.325
6 7 3 1 5 

5 

Lucy Cavaliere1598
Naples Progressive

8.700 9.000 9.3009.225 36.225
8 3 5 2T 6 

6 

Evelyn Cabble208
Golden City

9.200 8.400 9.3009.275 36.175
4 8 4 2T 7 

7 

Evelyn Tinney640
Acrofit

8.850 8.750 9.0009.050 35.650
7 5 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3A / 3A Group 4
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylan Bourgeois1482
First City

9.675 9.275 9.0759.150 37.175
1 1 5T 6 1 

1 

Natalie Surrency551
WGV Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.0509.350 36.600
5 4 1 7 2 

2 

Audrey McConkey175
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 8.800 9.1509.150 36.425
4 6 5T 4T 3T

3T

Olivia Dubree1403
Naples Progressive

9.050 9.150 9.2259.000 36.425
7 2T 7 2 3T

3T

Sara Leeds271
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.725 9.3009.200 36.225
8 7 3T 1 5 

5 

Abigail Hardie215
World Class - FL

9.550 8.900 9.0008.700 36.150
2 5 8T 8 6 

6 

Mia Dubree1404
Naples Progressive

9.075 9.150 8.4759.250 35.950
6 2T 2 9 7 

7 

Isla Sloss1483
Naples Progressive

9.475 8.350 9.1508.700 35.675
3 8T 8T 4T 8 

8 

Isabelle Hiers352
Gym Force

8.350 8.350 9.2009.200 35.100
9 8T 3T 3 9 

9 
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Women / 3A / 3A Group 5
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Knowles343
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 9.275 9.3509.275 37.425
1 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Khloe Mennie698
Stars and Stripes

9.450 9.300 9.3509.250 37.350
3 1 4T 2T 2 

2 

Ava Cromer1206
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.800 9.0509.350 36.525
5 5 1 7 3 

3 

Lorena Diaz830
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.625 9.1009.250 36.475
2 7 4T 5T 4 

4 

Sophia Hanson760
Fleming Island

9.400 8.850 9.0009.100 36.350
4 4 6 8 5 

5 

Tessa Nichols1484
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 9.1259.000 36.325
6 3 7T 4 6 

6 

Olivia Couvertier922
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 8.700 9.4009.000 36.125
7T 6 7T 1 7 

7 

Addison Maushart1293
World Class - FL

9.025 8.600 9.1009.300 36.025
7T 8 2 5T 8 

8 
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Women / 3A / 3A Group 6
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Dinger1082
Florida Flips

9.350 9.425 9.6759.075 37.525
3 1 6 1 1T

1T

Emma Halilovic222
World Class - FL

9.600 9.050 9.4259.450 37.525
1 3 2T 2 1T

1T

Galilea Santos829
SportsRock

9.250 9.200 9.3259.250 37.025
4 2 4 3 3 

3 

Amelia Baldwin1405
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 9.2009.125 36.725
2 4 5 5 4 

4 

Anailiz Alverio283
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.450 9.2259.450 36.250
6 8 2T 4 5 

5 

Tahlia Stroud904
Golden City

9.175 8.800 9.1509.050 36.175
5 5 7 6T 6 

6 

Sophia Horvath143
Golden City

8.750 8.575 9.1509.500 35.975
9 6 1 6T 7 

7 

Amelka Villas1615
No Florida Orange Pk

8.875 8.250 9.0258.550 34.700
8 9 8 8 8T

8T

Kira Smith824
Acrofit

8.925 8.475 8.9008.400 34.700
7 7 9 9 8T

8T
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Women / 3Z / 3Z GROUP 1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wynn Chapman744
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.850 9.250 9.6009.775 38.475
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Imani Marri174
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.800 9.350 9.4009.625 38.175
2 4 4 3T 2 

2 

Tyra Henley1113
Golden City

9.550 9.525 9.3259.700 38.100
3T 1 3 7 3 

3 

Carlie White596
Fleming Island

9.550 9.200 9.4009.200 37.350
3T 6 7T 3T 4 

4 

Sophia Rivera1012
Golden City

9.050 9.000 9.4009.750 37.200
7T 7 2 3T 5 

5 

Caylen Robinson1468
Acrofit

9.200 9.500 9.1259.150 36.975
6 2 9 8 6 

6 

Leanna Guadalupe459
SportsRock

9.050 8.950 9.6259.275 36.900
7T 8T 6 1 7T

7T

Caitlyn Kitchens889
Fit Club

9.225 9.475 9.0009.200 36.900
5 3 7T 9 7T

7T

Jayla Cuevas1065
Golden City

9.025 8.950 9.3509.300 36.625
9 8T 5 6 9 

9 
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Women / 3Z / 3Z GROUP 2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

A'amerie Addo1129
World Class - FL

9.650 9.625 9.7509.750 38.775
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mallory Ryan1121
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 9.675 9.5259.650 38.275
5 1 2 3 2 

2 

Andralise Small376
Fit Club

9.675 9.500 9.3259.450 37.950
2 3 4 6 3 

3 

Simona Kirillov561
World Class - FL

9.400 9.375 9.5509.475 37.800
6 6 3 2 4 

4 

Elizabeth Eckhart1316
Tampa Gymnastics

9.700 9.250 9.4759.250 37.675
1 8 5T 4 5 

5 

Adva Lawental Schori514
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.425 9.4509.250 37.475
7 5 5T 5 6 

6 

Madeline Lynch924
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.350 9.2509.200 37.300
4 7 7T 7 7 

7 

Hailey Theodore1229
Fit Club

9.325 9.450 9.0509.200 37.025
8 4 7T 9 8 

8 

Addison English462
Golden City

9.200 8.950 9.1509.150 36.450
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: C3,C4,C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL L 114.675 28.800 28.375 28.750 28.750
13 1 2

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 113.650 28.900 28.300 28.175 28.275
3T1T 2 4

3 Golden City L 113.625 28.600 27.475 28.950 28.600
24 6 1

4 LaFleur's Tampa L 113.075 28.475 27.850 28.475 28.275
3T5 4 3

5 First City L 112.100 28.900 27.500 27.825 27.875
51T 5 5

6 Acrofit L 111.975 28.425 28.075 27.650 27.825
66 3 6
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: C3,C4,C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Fleming Island M 111.550 28.600 27.475 27.475 28.000
21 2 3

2 WGV Gymnastics M 111.400 27.950 27.100 28.250 28.100
13 3 1

3 Naples Progressive M 111.200 28.225 27.575 27.725 27.675
32 1 2

4 Sky Family YMCA M 107.775 27.500 26.250 26.800 27.225
45 4 5

5 GTFL Athletics M 106.900 27.800 25.700 27.200 26.200
54 5 4
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: C3,C4,C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jackson's Gymnastics S 114.925 29.475 28.075 28.900 28.475
11 2 1

2 Fit Club S 111.875 28.225 28.425 27.850 27.375
43 1 3

3 SportsRock S 111.400 28.300 26.850 28.125 28.125
22 3 2

4 Stars and Stripes S 109.700 27.850 26.550 27.750 27.550
34 4 4T

5 Jubilee S 108.050 27.400 25.750 27.750 27.150
55 5 4T

6 Daytona Beach S 104.625 27.175 23.600 27.225 26.625
66 7 6

7 Top Flight Brandon S 104.450 26.700 25.500 26.250 26.000
77 6 7
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